BRAND

PRODUCT

ITEM NO.

PACKAGING LOT NO. *
PACKAGING DATE

PipingRock

Mega Multi Chelated Minerals
651

509657

2023-12-29

*Typica Certificate of Analysisfor this product - your lot number and date may differ

TIWEIGHT

Weight qmptgglnd or type unknown
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Ingredients
Vitamin D

Cacium

IPhosphorus
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SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED

Label Claim
4001U/10mcg
500mg
140mg
225mcg
500mg

15mg
100mcg

2mg

6mg

Result
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Chromium
Molybdenum
Potassium
Boron

Vanadium

200mcg
50mcg
99mg
3mg

10mcg

e E’% ggnd or type unkr
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BRAND PipingRock

PRODUCT Mega Multi Chelated Minerals
ITEM NO. 651

PACKAGING LOT NO. * 509657

PACKAGING DATE 2023-12-29

*Typica Certificate of Analysisfor this product - your lot number and date may differ

W”Mi CROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Limits
E. coli Negative
S. aureus Negative
Salmonella spp Negative
Yeast & Mold = 3x10"2 cfulg
Total Plate Count =< 3x 1073 cfu/g

SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED
e not found or type unknown

cfu/g = colony-forming unit per gram
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